
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 80921237

Data publicarii	10.04.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.216,35 RON - 7.216,35 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE 0 414 693 006 1006,14 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 2012,28 RON 431.52ABP 443,01 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 886,02 RON 472 880 000 0 920,34 RON/BUC 2 BUC = 1840,68 RON 472 600 022 0 924,18 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 1848, 36 RON FE28407 3,45 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 3,45 RON FE26712 66,38 RON/BUC X 1 BUC =66,38 RON LMI 26583 43,96 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 87,92 RON GATT38640 235,63 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 471,26 RON TOTAL = 7216,35 RON
